
 

 
Live Life Well @ School 

Local Health District Key Contact List 

 

 

LHD  Name Phone Email 

Central Coast 
Nina Douglass 
 
Chelsea Drew 

Nina Douglass 
02 4320 9714 
Chelsea Drew  
02 4320 9716 

nina.douglass@health.nsw.gov.au 
 
chelsea.drew@health.nsw.gov.au 

Hunter New 
England Nicole McCarthy 0412 787458 nicole.mccarthy@health.nsw.gov.au   

Illawarra / 
Shoalhaven Pip Budgen 

02 4221 6765 
0432 386 846 

philippa.budgen@health.nsw.gov.au 

Mid North Coast 
Gavin Jones  
Peter Butler 

Gavin Jones 

0427 650 445 

Peter Butler   
02 6562 0324 

gavin.jones1@health.nsw.gov.au 
  
peter.butler@health.nsw.gov.au 

Murrumbidgee Megan Mattingly 
02 5943 2315 

0467 760 957 
megan.mattingly@health.nsw.gov.au 

Nepean Blue 
Mountains Carla Piliskic 02 4734 3878 carla.piliskic@health.nsw.gov.au 

Northern Sydney Kara McDonnell 02 8797 7293 kara.mcdonnell@health.nsw.gov.au 

Northern NSW Martina Pattinson 02 6620 7668 martina.pattinson@health.nsw.gov.au  

South Eastern 
Sydney Linda Trotter 02 9540 8262 linda.trotter@health.nsw.gov.au  

South West 
Sydney 

Cecilia Vuong  
Lauren Taylor 

Cecilia Vuong 
0417 703 564 
Lauren Taylor  
02 9780 2750     

cecilia.vuong@health.nsw.gov.au  
 
lauren.taylor3@health.nsw.gov.au 

Southern NSW Jennifer Mozina 
02 6491 9130 

0417 671 734 
jennifer.mozina@health.nsw.gov.au  

Sydney Helen Dirkis 
02 9515 9059 

0413 342 622   
helen.dirkis@health.nsw.gov.au  

Western NSW & 
Far West Sara Darney 02 6809 8972 sara.darney@health.nsw.gov.au 

Western Sydney Jenny Plaskett 02 9840 3603 jennifer.plaskett@health.nsw.gov.au  
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